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Documentary Feature 26.2 to Life Christine Yoo 88 Christine Yoo christineyoo1@gmail.comA3 Artists Agency
Documentary Feature ABLED Einar Thorsteinsson 89 Union Editorial Katherine LeBlond katherinedleblond@gmail.com
Feature Film Adolfo Sofia Auza 68 The Immigrant Alejandro Durán alejandro@wearetheimmigrant.comFremantles
Documentary Feature Against the Tide Sarvnik Kaur 97 Deckert Distribution GmbHHanne Biermann hanne@deckert-distribution.comDeckert Distribution GmbHHanne Biermann info@deckert-distribution.com
Documentary Feature Aitamaako'tamisskapi Natosi: Before the SunBanchi Hanuse (Nuxalk Nation) 89 M1 Films Sam Graham sam@m1films.ca
Feature Film Ajoomma He Shuming 90 Redience Jing Xu jing@rediancefilms.comRediance XU Jing jing@rediancefilms.com
Documentary Feature Alan @ Work Doug Ing 54 Lowell Douglas Ing douging@gmail.com
Feature Film All the Colours of the World Are Between Black and WhiteBabatunde Apalowo 92 Coccinelle Film Sales Francesca Breccia fbreccia@coccinellefilm.comCoccinelle Film Sales Francesca Breccia fbreccia@coccinellefilm.com
Feature Film Almamula Juan Sebastian Torales 95 Bendita Film Sales Jorge Blanch festivals@benditafilms.comBendita Film Sales
Documentary Feature And the King Said, What a Fantastic MachineAxel Danielson, Maximilien Van Aertryck 88 Heretic Tajana Kosar festivals@heretic.gr Heretic Tajana Kosar festivals@heretic.gr
Feature Film Angry Annie Blandine Lenoir 119 Indie Sales Clément Chautant cchautant@indiesales.euIndie Sales Nicolas Eschbach festivals@indiesales.eu
Feature Film ANU Sudeshna Sen 80 Sudeshna Sen sudeshnanw@gmail.com
Documentary Feature Art for Everybody Miranda Yousef 99 Tremolo Productions Tim Rummel tim.rummel@gmail.comCinetic Media Jason Ishikawa jason@cineticmedia.com
Documentary Feature Bad Press Rebecca Landsberry-Baker (Muscogee Creek), Joe Peeler98 Rebecca Landsberry-Bakerrlandsberry@gmail.com; joe.peeler@gmail.comSubmarine Benjamin Schwartz schwartz@submarine.com
Documentary Feature Bottle Conditioned Jerry Franck 82 Jerry Franck jerry@cynasty.com Jerry Franck jerry@cynasty.com
Feature Film Burning Hearts Pippo Mezzapesa 115 True Colours Glorious FilmsFabio Tucci fabio@truecolours.it True Colours Glorious FilmsFabio Tucci fabio@truecolours.it
Documentary Feature Circus of the Scars - The Insider Odyssey of the Jim Rose Circus SideshowChicory Wees 96 Brenden Dalsgard Jan Gregor jantgregor@gmail.com
Documentary Feature Coldwater Kitchen Brian Kaufman, Mark Kurlyandchik 91 Detroit Free Press Brian Kaufman bkaufman@freepress.comDetroit Free Press Brian Kaufman bkaufman@freepress.com
Documentary Feature Confessions of a Good SamaritanPenny Lane 105 Spinning Nancy Gabriel Sedgwick gabriel@spinningnancy.comSubmarine EntertainmentBen Schwartz schwartz@submarine.com
Feature Film Coo-Coo 043 Ching-lin Chan 135 Distribution Workshop (BVI) Ltd.Mifei Sun mifei.sun@justcreative.studioDistribution Workshop (BVI) Ltd.Mifei Sun mifei.sun@justcreative.studio
Feature Film Copenhagen Does Not ExistMartin Skovbjerg 99 Danish Film Institute Lizette Gram Mygind lizetteg@dfi.dk TrustNordisk Susan Wednt susan@trustnordisk.com
Feature Film Coyote Katherine Jerkovic 89 1976 Productions Nicolas Comeau nicolascomeau@yahoo.ca1976 Productions Nicolas Comeau nicolascomeau@yahoo.ca
Feature Film Dancing Queen Aurora Gossé 92 LevelK Laura Elizabeth Ruiz eli@levelk.dk LevelK Tine Klint tine.klint@levelk.dk
Feature Film DEMIGOD: The Legend BeginsHuang Wen-Chang 103 Flash Forward Entertainment Co., Ltd.Selina Si-Yu CHEN selina@ffe.com.tw Flash Forward Entertainment Co., Ltd.Selina Si-Yu CHEN selina@ffe.com.tw
Documentary Feature A Disturbance in the ForceJeremy Coon, Steve Kozak 86 September Club Jeremy Coon jeremy@september.clubCinetic Media Jason Ishikawa jason@cineticmedia.com
Documentary Feature Douglas Sirk - Hope as in DespairRoman Hüben 76 Pic Film Mattia De marco mattia@picfilm.ch Pic Film Nicola Genni nicola.genni@picfilm.ch
Documentary Feature The Echo Tatiana Huezo 102 The Match Factory Valentina Bronzini valentina.bronzini@matchfactory.deThe Match Factory Valentina Bronzini valentina.bronzini@matchfactory.de
Feature Film Egghead & Twinkie Sarah Kambe Holland 87 Sarah Holland eggheadtwinkiefilm@gmail.com Sarah Holland eggheadtwinkiefilm@gmail.com
Documentary Feature Even Hell has its HeroesClyde Petersen 110 Clyde Petersen CLYDE@YOURHEARTBREAKS.COM Clyde Petersen clyde@yourheartbreaks.com
Feature Film Feast Brillante Mendoza 104 Good Move Media Pearl Chan chan@goodmovemedia.comHKIFF Collection Pearl Chan chan@goodmovemedia.com
Feature Film Filip Michal Kwiecinski 120 TVP SA (Telewizja Polska SA)Karolina Socha-KalinowskaKarolina.Socha-Kalinowska@tvp.plTVP SA (Telewizja Polska SA)Karolina Socha-Kalinowska Karolina.Socha-Kalinowska@tvp.pl
Feature Film The Fishbowl Glorimar Marrero Sánchez 92 Visit Films Tarek Shoukri ts@visitfilms.com Visit Films Tarek Shoukri ts@visitfilms.com
Documentary Feature Food and Country Laura Gabbert 99 Paula Paula Manzanedo-Schmitfoodandcountryfilm@gmail.com; paulapm@mac.comRange Media Partners Jessica Lacy jlacy@rangemp.com
Feature Film Four Little Adults Selma Vilhunen 121 LevelK Laura Elizabeth Ruiz eli@levelk.dk LevelK Tine Klint tine.klint@levelk.dk
Documentary Feature Fragments of Paradise KD Davison 98 Kunhardt Films Nyree Spearman nyree@kunhardtfilms.comCinetic Media Jason Ishikawa jason@cineticmedia.com
Documentary Feature Free Money Sam Soko, Lauren DeFilippo 75 Dogwoof Noor Daldoul noor@dogwoof.com Dogwoof Noor Daldoul noor@dogwoof.com
Feature Film Gaga Laha Mebow (Tayal Tribe) 112 Swallow Wings Albert Yao pacificoceansy@gmail.comSwallow Wings Films Co., Ltd.Albert Yao progra@ms38.hinet.net
Documentary Feature Gloriavale Noel Smyth, Fergus Grady 89 MetFilm Sales Ella Pham ella@metfilm.co.uk MetFilm Sales Ella Pham ella@metfilm.co.uk
Documentary Feature The Grab Gabriela Cowperthwaite 104 Reveal/The Center for Investigative ReportingAmanda Pike apike@revealnews.org WME Independent
Feature Film Hanging Gardens Ahmed Yassin Al Daradji 117 True Colours Glorious FilmsFabio Tucci fabio@truecolours.it True Colours Glorious FilmsFabio Tucci fabio@truecolours.it
Feature Film The Happiest Man in the WorldTeona Strugar Mitevska 95 Pyramide International Alberto Alvarez alberto@pyramidefilms.comPyramide International Alberto Alvarez alberto@pyramidefilms.com
Feature Film Harka Lotfy Nathan 88 Film Constellation Chloe Tai chloe@filmconstellation.comFilm Constellation Chloe Tai chloe@filmconstellation.com
Feature Film Harvest Moon Amarsaikhan Baljinnyam 90 Asian Shadows Lya LI lya@chineseshadows.comAsian Shadows Lya LI lya@chineseshadows.com
Documentary Feature Hidden Master: The Legacy of George Platt LynesSam Shahid 96 Bleecker Street RJ Millard rj@obscuredpictures.com
Feature Film The Hill of Secrets Lee Ji-eun 122 Finecut Co., Ltd JD Kim jd@finecut.co.kr Finecut Co., Ltd JD Kim jd@finecut.co.kr
Documentary Feature Hole in the Head Dean Kavanagh 94 Dean Kavanagh kavanagh_dean@yahoo.ieDean Kavanagh
Feature Film A House in Jerusalem Muayad Alayan 104 Heretic Tajana Kosor festivals@heretic.gr Heretic Tajana Kosor festivals@heretic.gr
Feature Film The Hummingbird Francesca Archibugi 126 Fandango Sales Chiara Sortino chiara.sortino@fandango.itFandango Sales Chiara Sortino chiara.sortino@fandango.it
Feature Film Ingeborg Bachmann - Journey into the DesertMargarethe von Trotta 111 The Match Factory Valentina Bronzini valentina.bronzini@matchfactory.deThe Match Factory Valentina Bronzini valentina.bronzini@matchfactory.de
Documentary Feature Invisible Beauty Bethann Hardison, Frédéric Tcheng 115 Cortés Films Lisa Cortés cortesfilms@gmail.comCinetic Media Jason Ishikawa jason@cineticmedia.com
Feature Film Irati Paul Urkijo Alijo 114 Bainet Teknika, S.A. Manu Paino mpaino@bainet.es Filmax Carlos Fernández c.fernandez@filmax.com
Documentary Feature It’s Only Life After All Alexandria Bombach 123 Multitude Films Jess Devaney jessica@multitudefilms.com
Feature Film Jamojaya Justin Chon 93 Tunnel Post Alan Pao alan.pao@tunnelpost.comTunnel Post Elenore Pan elenorepan530@gmail.com
Documentary Feature King Coal Elaine McMillion Sheldon 78 Cinetic Media Diane Becker becker.diane@gmail.comCinetic Media Jason Ishikawa jason@cineticmedia.com
Feature Film The Last Exit Matthias Hoene 93 Saban Films Heather Guy hguy@sabanfilms.com SC Films International Fumie Suzuki Lancaster fumie@scfilmsinternational.com
Feature Film Late Bloomers Lisa Steen 92 We’re Doin’ Great Alexandra Barreto alex@weredoingreat.comUTA
Feature Film A Letter From Helga Ása Helga Hjörleifsdóttir 112 Icelandic Film Centre Christof Wehmeier christof.wehmeier@kvikmyndamidstod.isIcelandic Film Centre Christof Wehmeier christof.wehmeier@kvikmyndamidstod.is
Feature Film Let the Dance Begin Marina Seresesky 98 True Colours Glorious FilmsFabio Tucci fabio@truecolours.it True Colours Glorious FilmsFabio Tucci fabio@truecolours.it
Feature Film Let The River Flow Ole Giæver (Sámi) 118 Norwegian Film InstituteStine Oppegaard stine.oppegaard@nfi.noBeta Cinema Sofia Sklavou sofia.sklavou@betacinema.com
Documentary Feature LIFT David Petersen 87 Beaufort 9 Films David John Petersen david@beaufort9films.comThe Film Sales CompanyLucas Verga lucas.verga@filmsalescorp.com
Feature Film Matria Álvaro Gago 100 New Europe Film SalesNatalia Dabrowska natalia@neweuropefilmsales.comNew Europe Film SalesNatalia Dabrowska natalia@neweuropefilmsales.com



Feature Film The Mattachine Family Andy Vallentine 99 Huckleberry Media Andrew Kish-Vallentineandrew.vallentine@gmail.comCitizen Skull ProductionsMike Diaz mike@citizenskull.com
Documentary Feature Max Roach: The Drum Also WaltzesSam Pollard, Ben Shapiro 82 Film Collaborative Jeffrey Winter jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org
Documentary Feature Milisuthando Milisuthando Bongela (Xhosa Nation) 128 Early Hours Marion Isaacs i.marion.isaacs@gmail.com
Documentary Feature Mom Xun Sero (Tzotzil) 80 Terra Nostra Films Nicolas Défossé contacto@terranostrafilms.com Nicolas Défossé contacto@terranostrafilms.com
Documentary Feature Motherland Hanna Badziaka, Alexander Mihalkovich 91 Lightdox Bojana Maric bojana@lightdox.com Lightdox Bojana Maric bojana@lightdox.com
Feature Film Mother Superior Marie Alice Wolfszahn 71 Crocodilopolis Marie Alice Wolfszahn look@crocodilopolis.comBlack Mandala Michael Kraetzer michael@black-mandala.com
Feature Film My Love Affair With MarriageSigne Baumane 108 The Marriage Project Natalia Dabrowska natalia@neweuropefilmsales.comNew Europe Film SalesNatalia Dabrowska natalia@neweuropefilmsales.com
Feature Film Next Sohee July Jung 138 Finecut Co., Ltd JD Kim jd@finecut.co.kr Finecut Co., Ltd JD Kim jd@finecut.co.kr
Feature Film One Day All This Will Be YoursAndreas Öhman 105 Swedish Film Institute Theo Tsappos theo.tsappos@filminstitutet.seREinvent International SalesHelene Aurø helene.auro@reinvent.dk
Feature Film Opponent Milad Alami 119 Indie Sales Clément Chautant cchautant@indiesales.euSwedish Film Institute, Indie SalesTheo Tsappos Theo.tsappos@filminstitutet.se
Documentary Feature Pianoforte Jakub Piątek 89 Zofia Kujawska z.kujawska@gmail.comSubmarine Benjamin Schwartz schwartz@submarine.com
Feature Film Pretty Red Dress Dionne Edwards 110 Protagonist Pictures Alexis Hamaide alexis@protagonistpictures.comProtagonist Pictures Alexis Hamaide alexis@protagonistpictures.com
Documentary Feature Punderneath It All Abby Hagan 76 Abby Hagan abbyhaganfilms@gmail.com Abby Hagan abbyhaganfilms@gmail.com
Feature Film The Quiet Migration Malene Choi 102 Danish Film Institute Lizette Gram Mygind lizetteg@dfi.dk TrustNordisk Susan Wednt susan@trustnordisk.com
Feature Film Retreat Leon Schwitter 82 alief SAS Miguel Angel Govea miguel@alief.co.uk alief SAS Miguel Angel Govea miguel@alief.co.uk
Documentary Feature Riders on the Storm Jason Motlagh, Mark Oltmanns 101 MetFilm Sales Ella Pham ella@metfilm.co.uk MetFilm Sales Ella Pham ella@metfilm.co.uk
Feature Film A Room of My Own Ioseb “Soso” Bliadze 107 Color of May Eva Blondiau blondiau@colorofmay.com
Feature Film Sister & Sister Kattia G. Zúñiga 80 PLUTO FILM Distribution Network GmbHDaniel Vadocky daniel@plutofilm.de PLUTO FILM Distribution Network GmbHDaniel Vadocky patrici@plutofilm.de
Feature Film Snow and the Bear Selcen Ergun 93 ArtHood EntertainmentMarina Dalarossa festivals@arthoodentertainment.comArtHood EntertainmentMarina Dalarossa festivals@arthoodentertainment.com
Feature Film Sonne Kurdwin Ayub 88 Cercamon Dorian Magagnin dorian@cercamon.biz Cercamon Sebastien Chesneau sebastien@cercamon.biz
Documentary Feature Stella Tyler Doehring 78 MAGNETFILM GmbHFrauke Knappke frauke.knappke@magnetfilm.deMAGNETFILM GmbHGeorg Gruber georg.gruber@magnetfilm.de
Feature Film Subtraction Mani Haghighi 107 Films Boutique Rūta Švedkauskaitė ruta@filmsboutique.comFilms Boutique Rūta Švedkauskaitė ruta@filmsboutique.com
Feature Film The Sunny Side of the StreetLau Kok-rui 112 Golden Scene Company LimitedFelix Tsang felix@goldenscene.comGolden Scene Company LimitedFelix Tsang felix@goldenscene.com
Feature Film Superposition Karoline Lyngbye 105 Danish Film Institute Lizette Gram Mygind lizetteg@dfi.dk TruskNordisk Susan Wednt susan@trustnordisk.com
Feature Film This Closeness Kit Zauhar 88 Ani Schroeter ani.schroeter@gmail.com
Documentary Feature To Kill a Tiger Nisha Pahuja 125 National Film Board of CanadaDanielle Viau d.viau@nfb.ca National Film Board of CanadaÉlise Labbé festivals@nfb.ca
Feature Film To the North Mihai Mincan 122 Best Friend Forever Marc Nauleau martin@bffsales.eu Best Friend Forever Martin Gondre martin@bffsales.eu
Documentary Feature The Tuba Thieves Alison O’Daniel 92 Film Collaborative Jeffrey Winter jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.orgCinephil Olivier Tournaud olivier@cinephil.com
Feature Film Until Branches Bend Sophie Jarvis 98 TVCO Lediona Kasapi lediona@tvco.eu TVCO Lediona Kasapi lediona@tvco.eu
Feature Film Valeria is Getting MarriedMichal Vinik 76 M-appeal Magdalena Banasik films@m-appeal.com M-appeal Magdalena Banasik films@m-appeal.com
Feature Film The Visitor From the FutureFrançois  Descraques 96 Elle Driver Shaïma Issaa shaima@elledriver.eu Elle Driver Shaïma Issaa shaima@elledriver.eu
Feature Film We Are Still Here Beck Cole (Luritja), Dena Curtis (Warrumungu/Warlpiri), Tracey Rigney (Wotjobaluk/Ngarrindjeri), Danielle MacLean (Warumungu/Luritja), Tim Worrall (Ngai Tuhoe), Renae Maihi (Ngati Whakaue/Ngapuhi), Miki Magasiva (Samoan), Mario Gaoa (Samoan), Richard Curtis (Ngati Rongomai/Ngati Pikiao), Chantelle Burgoyne (Samoan)90 Visit Films Tarek Shoukri rk@visitfilms.com Visit Films Tarek Shoukri rk@visitfilms.com
Documentary Feature Whale Nation Jean-Albert Lievre 82 Wild Bunch Debora Ehrlich festival@wildbunch.eu Wild Bunch Esther Devos edevos@goodfellas.film
Feature Film When it Melts Veerle Baetens 111 The Party Film Sales Théo Lionel theo.lionel@thepartysales.comThe Party Film Sales Théo Lionel theo.lionel@thepartysales.com
Feature Film Year of the Fox Megan Griffiths 97 Visit Films Tarek Shoukri ts@visitfilms.com Visit Films Tarek Shoukri ts@visitfilms.com
Feature Film Yuku and the Himalayan FlowerRémi Durin, Arnaud Demuynck 65 New Europe Film SalesNatalia Dąbrowska natalia@neweuropefilmsales.comNew Europe Film SalesNatalia Dąbrowska natalia@neweuropefilmsales.com


